
Katalog Lotes Dražba #8260 Catering equipment - Office
furniture - Bank. 86/2016 - Florence Law Court - Sale 5

Zacetek Tue 09/06/2020 ure 16:00
Konec Tue 14/07/2020 ure 16:51

Placilo:Do 20/07/2020
Depozitna varšcina: EUR 725,00

SERIJE
#1: Office Furniture

EUR 750,00
#2: Catering Furniture and Equipment - A

EUR 4.000,00
#3: Catering and Electronics Equipment

EUR 750,00
#5: Catering Furniture and Equipment - C

EUR 500,00
#6: Catering Furniture and Equipment - D

EUR 500,00
#7: Office Furniture and Equipment

EUR 750,00

Gobid.it je blagovna znamka, registrirana pri:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF
B72551898  Tel: +34 911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Tue 01/07/2025 ure 07:52 page 1


